
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M16-703

Sat, 02 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  B-303
Sat, 02 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  B-303
Fri, 08 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Professional Practice (Academic Research)  Stepanova E.B.  K-822
Sat, 09 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Corporate Information Systems  Dzengelevskiy A.E.  K-822
Tue, 12 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Maksimov N.V.  dep.28
Wed, 13 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Decision Theory  Makarov V.V.  V-415
Thu, 14 Dec 19:35 — 21:10 ATT Simulation of Financial Industrial Structures  Rumyantsev V.P.  K-402
Wed, 20 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Law and Economics of Scientific Projects and Units  Nurahov N.N.  dep. 86
Thu, 21 Dec 19:35 — 21:10 TEST Multisensory Analytics  Pilyugin V.V.  V-103
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  B-301
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  B-303
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Simulation of Financial Industrial Structures  Rumyantsev V.P.  K-402
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Theory  Makarov V.V.  V-415
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Professional Practice (Academic Research)  Stepanova E.B.  K-822


